
SN 

3 

Subject Code 

B.A.LL.B.-1001 

B.A LL.B.-1002 

B.A.LL.B.-1003 

B.A.LL.B.-1004 

B.A LL.B-1005 

Total 

Subject Name 

B.A.LL.B. (Integrated) (Academic Year 2025-26) 

(As per BCI Rules of Legal Education, 2008) 

Comparative 
Criminal 

Procedure 

SCHO0L OF LAW 

Humanitarian 

Law & Refugee 

Law 

Criminology 
Local Self 

Government( 

Incliuding 
Panchayat 

Administration) 

Scheme of Examination 

Moot Court 

Exercise with 

Internship & 
Viva Voce 

End 

Sem 

Exam 

60 

60 

60 

60 

SEMESTER- X 

0 

240 

Maximum Marks 

Theory SIlot 

Mid 
Term 

Tests 

30 

30 

30 

30 

120 

Assignm 
ent/Quiz 

10 

10 

10 

10 

0 

40 

Maximum Marks 

Practical Slot 

End Sem 

Practical 
& Viva 

0 

0 

90 

90 

Practical 
Record/As 

signmentU 
Quiz/prese 
ntation 

0 

0 

10 

TOT 
AL 

Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

00 

S00 

Periods/hour/ 

week 

4 

4 

4 

T p 

2 

0 

Credits 

6 

26 
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