SCHOOL OF LAW

Scheme of Examination B.A.LL.B. (Integrated) (Academic Year 2025–26) (As per BCI Rules of Legal Education, 2008)

SEMESTER-X

								TOT	Per	Credits		
			Maximum Marks Theory Slot		Maximum Marks Practical Slot		AL Marks	L	T	P		
S.N	Subject Code	Subject Name	End Sem Exam	Mid- Term Tests	Assignm ent/Quiz	End Sem Practical & Viva	Practical Record/As signment/ Quiz/prese ntation				0	5
2	B.A.LL.B1001	Comparative Criminal	60	30	10	0	0	100	4	1	0	3
3	B.A.LL.B1002	Procedure Humanitarian	60	30	10	0	0	100	4	1	0	5
	B.A.LL.B1003	Law & Refugee Law Criminology	60	30	10	0	0	100	4	1	0	5
5	B.A.LL.B1004	Local Self Government (Inclinding Panchayat Administration)	60	30	10	0	0	100	4	1	0	5
5	B.A LL.B1005	Moot Court Exercise with Internship & Viva Voce	0	0	0	90	10	100	4	0	2	6
	Total		240	120	40	90	10	500	20	4.	2	26

School of Law SSSUMS, Schore